

Intermediate Volunteer Application Form

Ermatinger•Clergue National Historic Site



Name:		
First	Middle	Last
Name Preferred:		
Address:		
Postal Code:		
E-mail:		
Date of Birth:		
Parent's/Guardian's N	ame:	
Which volunteer position	on(s) are you interested in	?
□ Baking*		Crafts and Sewing
 Gardening 		Seasonal Decorating*
□ Special Events*		Tour Guide - General Interpretation*
□ Tour Guide - Summ	ner Kitchen*	
	ositions may be required to pay for a Police Records S	p provide a Police Records Search. I am search if necessary:
□ Yes		No
What do you hope to le	earn from volunteering at	the Site?
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Why do you want to vo	olunteer at the Site?	

1 Can	Teall volunteer as of(Date)					
 I can volunteer: during the summer months (July and August) during the school year at special events after school hours and on weekends 						
References: Please provide the names and contact information for your references. Please ensure that your references are current (less than two years old).						
	Name	Phone	Position or Title			
1						
2						
3						
Do we have your permission to contact your references? • Yes • No						
I give permission to contact the above named references regarding my application to volunteer with the Ermatinger•Clergue National Historic Site.						
Applicant's Signature:						
Date:						
I have attached a current resume:						

(D-4-)

Safety Commitment

Availability:

The Corporation of the City of Sault Ste. Marie and the Historic Sites Board is committed to ensuring that every precaution is taken to provide a safe environment free from risk of threat or personal injury for any person associated with the Ermatinger•Clergue National Historic Site in any capacity.

Collection of Personal Information Notice

Personal information on this survey is collected in accordance with the provisions of the Municipal Freedom of Information Act, R.S.O. 1990, Chapter M 5 6 and will be used solely to determine applicable information for the Historic Sites Board - Ermatinger•Clergue National Historic Site. Questions concerning this data collection should be directed to the Manager of Recreation & Culture, City of Sault Ste. Marie.

Release, Waiver, and Indemnity

- 1. Upon acceptance as a volunteer for the Friends of ECNHS, I agree to abide by all rules and procedures that are outlined for me.
- 2. I, for myself and any of my personal representatives, heirs, or successors, release and discharge the Corporation of the City of Sault Ste. Marie, Friends of ECNHS members, Canadian Heritage, together with any of their staff, officials, representatives, agents, or volunteers, from any and all claims or causes of action which I may have now or in the future in connection with the activities of the Bicentennial Planning Committee, and I waive all of my rights with respect thereto, unless such claim or cause of action arises as a result of the negligence of the Corporation of the City of Sault Ste Marie, Friends of ECNHS members, Canadian Heritage together with their staff, officials, representatives, agents or volunteers.
- 3. I hereby grant to any of the parties listed in paragraph 2 the irrevocable right to use, at their sole discretion, my name, voice or physical appearance, or any comments of mine with respect to the Friends of ECNHS, for publicity, advertising or related purposes.